BAREBOW RECURVE (BOYS)
72 ROUND RESULT

Target |Archer's Name
1 A BIBON, Dominic Aaron
1 B FUENTES, Mark Kelvin
2 A DESOSA, Steve A.
2 B JOSOL, Jonathan Rex
3 A ANO-OS, Jessie
BAREBOW RECURVE (GIRLS)
72 ROUND RESULT
Target |Archer's Name
4 A SANTOS, Liza
4 B VALENCIA, Cecil

CUB RECURVE (BOYS)
72 ROUND RESULT

Target |Archer's Name
5 A PIPO, Ethan Dominique O.
5 C ONGKING, Jared
6 A GOTUACO, Max
6 B GIMONGALA, Craig Andrei
6 C NANEZ, Earl

CUB RECURVE (GIRLS)
72 ROUND RESULT

Target |Archer's Name
7 A GENEROSO, Caryl R.
7 B TAGLE, Naina Dominique

7 C BENEDITO, Wynnter

8 A SABORNIDO, Jeronne Clare S.

8 B ANGELES, Mira Arabella B.
8 C SANTOS, Charlene

9 A DUMADAG, Joie Carla

9 B MANUEL, Sofia Kyran Perey
9 C GIMENA, Ynjel Mickaella E.

5 B QUISUMBING, Kristana

2018 PHILIPPINE ARCHERY CUP, LEG 3
Dumaguete City
May 25 - 27,2018

)
i

‘world archery
philppines
LGU 30-M DISTANCE

FIRST DISTANCE SECOND DISTANCE
Zamboanga Archery Club 216 193
General Santos City Archery Club 243 189
Zamboanga Archery Club 254 257
Davao Archery Club 215 214
General Santos City Archery Club 172 167
LGU 30M DISTANCE

FIRST DISTANCE SECOND DISTANCE

0 0 0

General Santos City Archery Club 34 31
LGU 50-M DISTANCE

FIRST DISTANCE SECOND DISTANCE
Negros Island Region Archery Club (NIRAC) - Merto Archery 329 323
Manila Polo Club 247 243
Manila Polo Club 297 302
Davao Archery Club 322 318
Manila Polo Club 281 293
LGU 50M - DISTANCE

FIRST DISTANCE SECOND DISTANCE
Negros Island Region Archery Club (NIRAC) - Merto Archery 308 291
Silliman University Red Stallion Archery Team (SURSAT) 275 268
Archer42 304 304
Negros Island Region Archery Club (NIRAC) - Merto Archery 315 314
Manila Polo Club 286 267
Archer42 269 283
Silliman University Red Stallion Archery Team (SURSAT) 298 278
Archer42 242 228
Zamboanga Archery Club 299 295

Negros Island Region Archery Club (NIRAC) - Merto Archery 125 112

Number
X's+10's

Number

X's+10's

Number
X's+10's

Number
X's+10's

10

19

12

19

GRAND TOTAL Rank

1 409 4

0 432 2 SILVER
0 Silil 1GOLD

2 429 3 BRONZE
0 339 5

GRAND TOTAL Rank

0 65 1GOLD

GRAND TOTAL Rank

5] 652 1GOLD

2 490 5

2 599 3 BRONZE
5] 640 2 SILVER
3 574 4

GRAND TOTAL Rank

4 599 3 BRONZE
3 543 8

2 608 2 SILVER
8 629 1GOLD

1 553 6

3 552 7

3 576 5

1 470 9

2 594 4

1 237 10



CADET RECURVE (BOYS)
72 ROUND RESULT

Target |Archer's Name
10 A DE SOSA, John Ross S.
10 B TANCO, Ryan Jacob

10

o

TORREON, Zhack Randolf
11 A DAAN, Xyvohn
11 B TANCO, Sean Jonathan

11

o

ANDAIJAO, Joseph C.

12 A PADILLA, Markee

12 B GABUCAN, Lindyle

12 C LINGGALA, Weldimar O.
13 A VALENCIA, Gene Patrick

13

®

CARESOSA, Christian

13

o

ONGCUANGCO, Inigo

CADET RECURVE (GIRLS)
72 ROUND RESULT

Target |Archer's Name
14 A MERTO, Crisha Mae D.
14 B UNIPA, Nickaella
14 C VIERNES, Dianne
15 A CEMPRON, Ma. Bethany B.
15 B BIDAURE, Gabrielle

15 C FERRY, Mary Elianne

16 A SONTOSIDAD, Febie Jynn A.

16 B MANALAC, Nicole

16 C GIANAN, Aliah

17 A LIM, Ruv Aimee

17 B MANGUBAT, Claire

17 C GIMENA, Yvonne Marypfel E.

JUNIOR RECURVE (BOYS)
72 ROUND RESULT

Target |Archer's Name
18 A HASTIE, Carson Francis D.
18 B ZAMORA, Josh
18 C REAPORT, Jonathan
19 A FLORES, Gabriel

19 B ANG, Matthew

LGU

Zamboanga Archery Club

Xavier School/Gandiva

Cebu Archery Club

General Santos City Archery Club
Xavier School/Gandiva
Zamboanga Archery Club
General Santos City Archery Club
JJ Dumaguete Archery Center
Zamboanga Archery Club
General Santos City Archery Club
Cebu Archery Club

Archer 42

LGU

Negros Island Region Archery Club (NIRAC) - Merto Archery
General Santos City Archery Club

Archer42

Negros Island Region Archery Club (NIRAC) - Merto Archery
JJ Dumaguete Archery Center

Archer42

Negros Island Region Archery Club (NIRAC) - Merto Archery
Manila Polo Club

Archer42

Negros Island Region Archery Club (NIRAC) - Merto Archery
Manila Polo Club

Zamboanga Archery Club

LGU

Negros Island Region Archery Club (NIRAC) - Merto Archery
JJ Dumaguete Archery Center

Archery Dream Club

Silliman University Red Stallion Archery Team (SURSAT)

Manila Polo Club

60M - DISTANCE

Number

FIRST DISTANCE SECOND DISTANCE X's+10's

285

300

290

223

316

296

313

240

263

296

300

60M - DISTANCE

302

288

299

180

305

295

320

240

247

296

276

FIRST DISTANCE SECOND DISTANCE

281

219

300

241

309

278

233

264

270

242

296

70M - DISTANCE

250

226

293

234

296

296

258

279

289

221

273

FIRST DISTANCE SECOND DISTANCE

288

248

310

303

261

304

250

309

302

260

Number
X's+10's

Number
X's+10's

X's

12

11

11

14

11

12

X's

10

11

10

17

10

17

13

GRAND TOTAL Rank

4 587 7

3 588 6

5 589 5

2 403 11

il 621 2 SILVER
0 0 12 DNS

1 591 4

4 633 1GOLD
0 480 10

1 510 9

4 592 3 BRONZE
3 576 8

GRAND TOTAL Rank

2 531 7

1 445 11

1 593 2 SILVER
1 475 9

4 605 1GOLD
2 574 3 BRONZE
0 491 8

0 543 6

1 559 5

0 0 12DNS

2 463 10

1 569 4

GRAND TOTAL Rank

3 592 5
2 498 11
3 619 2 SILVER
2 605 4
2 521 10



19 C MAANDIG, Nino Cebu Archery Club

20 A SIENES, Jefferson C. Zamboanga Archery Club
20 B APAWAN, Lloyd Cebu Archery Club
20 C ALPAPARA, Bryan Ceasar Zamboanga Archery Club
21 A RONATO, Justine General Santos City Archery Club
21 B ANORA, Arlando Cebu Archery Club
21 C MACASA, Von Rigor T. Zamboanga Archery Club
22 A ALONZO, Hartreusse 1) Dumaguete Archery Center
22 B ABELLA, Khalil Justine Cebu Archery Club

22 C CHEW, Steven Manila Polo Club

23 C PACQUING, Sancho Archer42
JUNIOR RECURVE (GIRLS)
72 ROUND RESULT
Target |Archer's Name LGU

23 A GACAL, Franceska Gensan Tuna Archery Club

23 B AMISTOSO, Phoebe Nicole Silliman University Red Stallion Archery Team (SURSAT)
24 A BAJADO, Ma. Ferimi Gleam P. Negros Island Region Archery Club (NIRAC) - Merto Archery
24 B CURATIVO, Angel JJ Dumaguete Archery Center

24 C VILLAMOR, Charmaine Angela |Baguio City Archery Club

YEOMAN RECURVE (GIRLS)
72 ROUND RESULT

Target |Archer's Name LGU
1 A MARQUEZ, Mackyla Davao Archery Club

BOWMAN RECURVE (BOYS)
72 ROUND RESULT

Target |Archer's Name LGU
2 A GENEROSO, Carlos Benedict R. Negros Island Region Archery Club (NIRAC) - Merto Archery
2 B BELARMINO, Edwin

JJ Dumaguete Archery Center

BOWMAN RECURVE (GIRLS)

72 ROUND RESULT

Target |Archer's Name LGU
3 A ALDIANO, Penelope Juli P. Negros Island Region Archery Club (NIRAC) - Merto Archery

3 B CABISUDO, Riona Archer42

3 C DACIEGO, Neo-Jene La Union Archery Association

4 A ATHEENA, Franchesca V. Zamboanga Archery Club

4 B IBAG, Kristine Madeline S. Davao Archery Club

CADET COMPOUND (MEN)
72 ROUND RESULT

Target |Archer's Name LGU

5 A GOFFIN, Ben Manila Polo Club

273 258

0 o]
309 317
220 206
299 309
284 281

0 o]
267 286
290 297
193 140
218 242

70-M DISTANCE

FIRST DISTANCE SECOND DISTANCE
SJilil 268
309 306
293 276
276 257
306 313

20M DISTANCE
FIRST DISTANCE SECOND DISTANCE
316 Bil5)

30M DISTANCE

FIRST DISTANCE SECOND DISTANCE
325 326
246 197

30-M DISTANCE

FIRST DISTANCE SECOND DISTANCE
313 308
300 304
325 321
308 320
310 312

50M DISTANCE
FIRST DISTANCE SECOND DISTANCE
306 290

Number
X's+10's

Number
X's+10's

Number
X's+10's

Number
X's+10's

Number
X's+10's

14

16

12

15

14

18

16

13

22

14

15

X's

1 531 9

0 0 15DNS
5] 626 1GOLD
1 426 13

5] 608 3 BRONZE
4 565 7

0 0 15DNS
0 553 8

4 587 6

1 333 14

0 460 12

GRAND TOTAL Rank

6 579 3 BRONZE
4 615 2 SILVER
1 569 4

0 533 5

6 619 1GOLD

GRAND TOTAL Rank

7 631 1GOLD

GRAND TOTAL Rank
11 651 1GOLD

0 443 2 SILVER

GRAND TOTAL Rank

5 621 4

1 604 5

6 646 1GOLD

4 628 2 SILVER
5] 622 3 BRONZE

GRAND TOTAL Rank

3 596 1GOLD



JUNIOR COMPOUND (MEN)
72 ROUND RESULT

Target |Archer's Name
5 B JUBILO, Alan Christian
5 C GIMONGALA, Craig Andrei
6 C SIENES, Jefferson

SENIOR COMPOUND (MEN)
72 ROUND RESULT

Target |Archer's Name
6 A DE SOSA, Steve A.
6 B VICENCIO, Joseph
7 A DELA CRUZ, Paul Marton
7 B AZCUNA, Arthur
7 C ROJAS, Arnold
8 A BARBIN, Dranoel
8 B OLANO, Johan
8 C JOSOL, Jonathan Rex

SENIOR COMPOUND (WOMEN)
72 ROUND RESULT

Target |Archer's Name
9 A CHAN, Jennifer
9 B TABANAG, Joann
9 C ROBLES, Andrea
10 A TINDUGAN, Abbigail
10 B COJUANGCO, Amaya

SENIOR RECURVE (MEN)
72 ROUND RESULT

Target |Archer's Name
11 A HASTIE, Carson Francis D.

11

®

PELLICER, Atanacio

11 C TORREON, Zhack Randolf

12 A PINEDA, John Carlo

12 B MATAN, Florante

12

o

ABELLA, Khalil Justine

13 A FLORES, Gabriel

13 B MILAN, Jay

13

o

SOLIER, Michael

14 A PAGUIA, Raymond

14 B REYES, Justin Jordan
14 C MORENO, Luis Gabriel
15 A JAVIER, Mark P.

15 B CADUCOY, Emanuel

15

o

REAPORT, Jonathan

16 A TANCO, Sean Jonathan

16

®

APAWAN, Lloyd

LGU
Davao Archery Club
Davao Archery Club

Zamboanga Archery Club

LGU

Zamboanga Archery Club
BENEL Archery Club

F.R. Sevilla Archery Club
BENEL Archery Club
Davao Archery Club

F.R. Sevilla Archery Club
BENEL Archery Club

Davao Archery Club

LGU

JJ Dumaguete Archery Center
Manila Polo Club

Archery Dream Club

Manila Polo Club

Archery Dream Club

LGU

Negros Island Region Archery Club (NIRAC) - Merto Archery
BENEL Archery Club

Cebu Archery Club

Kodanda Archery Club

Manila Polo Club

Cebu Archery Club

Silliman University Red Stallion Archery Team (SURSAT)
Archer 42

Cebu Archery Club

Cebu Archery Club

Archer42

Archery Dream Club

F.R. Sevilla Archery Club

Archer42

Archery Dream Club

Xavier School/Gandiva

Cebu Archery Club

50M DISTANCE
FIRST DISTANCE SECOND DISTANCE
297 295
155 %
288 299
50M - DISTANCE
FIRST DISTANCE SECOND DISTANCE
293 299
341 344
344 345
0 0
329 331
335 333
331 332
242 265
50-M DISTANCE
FIRST DISTANCE SECOND DISTANCE
335 337
329 317
334 334
329 328
331 329
70M-DISTANCE
FIRST DISTANCE SECOND DISTANCE
304 292
318 309
267 299
266 283
324 316
271 269
256 282
255 282
259 273
301 315
240 278
313 299
327 320
273 277
317 304
302 293
298 294

Number
X's+10's

Number
X's+10's

Number
X's+10's

Number
X's+10's

X's
14

11

11

45

43

23

28

26

32

20

30

26

23

13

18

11

18

10

11

23

14

13

GRAND TOTAL Rank

5] 592 1GOLD
0 251 3 BRONZE
5] 587 2 SILVER

GRAND TOTAL Rank

2 592 6
14 685 2 SILVER
16 689 1GOLD

0 0 8 DNS

8 660 5

7 668 3 BRONZE
12 663 4

1 507 7

GRAND TOTAL Rank

14 672 1GOLD

7 646 5
14 668 2 SILVER
10 657 4

8 660 3 BRONZE

GRAND TOTAL Rank

2 596 8

4 627 3 BRONZE
6 566 13

1 549 16

5] 640 2 SILVER
2 540 18

3 538 19

2 537 20

2 532 21

4 616 5

1 518 23

5 612 6

8 647 1GOLD
2 550 15

5 621 4

4 595 9

4 592 10



16C

17A

178

17¢C

18A

188

18cC

PIPO, Ethan Dominique O.
GABUCAN, Lindyle
ANORA, Arlando
TREMEDAL, Rogelio

ANG, Matthew
CARESOSA, Christian

WONG, Wilson

SENIOR RECURVE (WOMEN)
72 ROUND RESULT

Target |Archer's Name

19A

198

19C

20A

208

20C

21A

218B

21¢C

22A

228B

22C

GACAL, Franceska

HONGITAN, Kareel Meer

Negros Island Region Archery Club (NIRAC) - Merto Archery
J) Dumaguete Archery Center

Cebu Archery Club

Cebu Archery Club

Manila Polo Club

Cebu Archery Club

BENEL Archery Club

LGU
Gensan Tuna Archery Club

University of Baguio Archery Club

VILLAMOR, Charmaine Angela |Baguio City Archery Club

BAJADO, Ma. Ferimi Gleam P. Negros Island Region Archery Club (NIRAC) - Merto Archery

BIDAURE, Pia Elizabeth
ORBETA, Andrea

MERTO, Crisha Mae D.
BIDAURE, Gabrielle
TAGLE, Niana Dominique
AMISTOSO, Phoebe Nicole
CURATIVO, Angel

TAGLE, Nicole Marie

Prepared by:

Approved by:

JJ Dumaguete Archery Center

Archery Dream Club

Negros Island Region Archery Club (NIRAC) - Merto Archery
JJ Dumaguete Archery Center

Silliman University Red Stallion Archery Team (SURSAT)
Silliman University Red Stallion Archery Team (SURSAT)

JJ Dumaguete Archery Center

Silliman University Red Stallion Archery Team (SURSAT)

NESTOR BULOSAN
Tournament Director

MARISSA AUSTRIA
Chief Judge Commission

ROSENDO SOMBRIO
Secretary General

292

289

279

299

276

262

252

70M - DISTANCE
FIRST DISTANCE
286
303

294

315

224

249

281

220

281

255

297

300

281

251

300

282

281

213

Number

SECOND DISTANCE X's+10's
274
304

292

320

215

303

291

257

292

265

322

MAIJAH BENEDICTO
Scores Committee Chairman

KATHERINE RAE S. CABRERA

13

18

10

12

12

15

Scores Committee/WAP Secretary

2 592
2 570
2 530
8 599
4 558
3 543
1 465

11

12

22

14

17

24

GRAND TOTAL Rank

3 560
0 607
2 586
0 0
3 635
1 439
1 552
1 572
4 477
2 573
3 520
6 619

3 BRONZE

12 DNS

1GOLD

11

2 SILVER



